Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Sheikhupura
B. Shahdara
C. Lahore

D. Rawalpindi

1 Chauburji is located in

A. Nawab Muhammad Abbas Khan
Abbasi

. Makhdom Sajjad Hussain Qureshi
. Makhdom Nawab Sadiq Hussain

. Sardar Zulifgar Ali Khan Khosa

2 Who was the 11t Governor of Punjab?

1208
1209
1210
1211

3 Qutub-ud-Aibak died at Lahore in .

Qutub-ud-Din Aibak
Akbar

Sher Shah Suri

. Ibrahim lodhi

4 Which King of India died by falling from his horse during a game of polo?

Islamabad
Sheikhupura
Lahore

None of these

5 The tomb of first Muslim king of India Qutub-ud-din Aibak is located in?

Persian
Seraiki
Punjabi
Sindhi

6 Hazrat Madhu Lal Hussain was a poet of

Chunian
Sheikhupura
Lahore
Kasur

7 Hazrat Madhu Lal Hussain's Tomb is located in

1612
1622
1542
1642

8 Shalimar Garden was built in

Shah Jehan
Aurangzeb

Shah Alam

Humayun

9 Who built Shalimar Garden?

Sheikhupura
. Islamabad
C. Lahore

D. Karachi
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10 Shalimar Garden is located in



